© o N g~ w N~

- | A
AW

Pos

Part Number

45031101044
15131135000
15131123058
15131109000
15131133000
0084040143

52031138000
57031525000
15131127000
15131130000
45031539000

Description

31#) _— |

* CARBURETOR DELLORTO SHA1412L

THROTTLE SLIDE

JET 58
* FLOAT

COLD START FLAP (FLOW RATE 50)
* CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X1
RUBBER SLEEVE

ADJUSTMENT SCREW M6X0,75

COVER CPL.
SLIDE SPRING

* REDUCTION RING FOR DELLORTO

50 MINI ADVENTURE 99 <1999><EU><600190>
CARBURETOR

Additional Text

Quantity
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

32037



15 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 1.00
16 15131112000 FUEL FILTER 1.00
17 15131113000 * TUBE CONNECTION 1.00
18 0084050123 * CYL.HD SCREW DIN0084-M 5X12A 1.00
19 15131129000 SPRING 1.00
20 15131141000 SPECIAL SCREW M4 1.00
22 15131120000 * FLOAT NEEDLE 1.00
23 15131108000 PIN 2X16,5 1.00
25 15131111000 FLOAT CHAMBER 1.00
26 0084040203 CYL.SCREW DIN0084-M 4X20 A 2.00
27 15131118000 SPRING 0,8X12 1.00
28 15131119000 * ADJUSTING SCREW 1.00
29 0084060283 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 6X28A 1.00
30 0137040003 * SPRING WASHER DIN0137-B 4 2.00
31 15131099000 GASKET SET SHA 1412 L 1.00




